

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	19-01013 Version: 1			
Туре:	Honorary Resolution	Status: Passed	Passed	
File created:	11/26/2019	In control: BOARD OF SUPER	BOARD OF SUPERVISORS	
On agenda:	12/10/2019	Final action: 12/10/2019		
Title:	Adopt a Resolution honoring Thomas C. Schultheis, 2019 Santa Barbara Association of Realtors Board President in Santa Barbara County.			
Sponsors:	SUPERVISOR HART			
Indexes:				
Code sections:				
Attachments:	1. Resolution, 2. Adopted Res	solution, 3. Minute Order		
Date	Ver. Action By	Action	Result	
12/10/2019	1 BOARD OF SUPERVIS	ORS Adopted	Pass	

Adopt a Resolution honoring Thomas C. Schultheis, 2019 Santa Barbara Association of Realtors Board President in Santa Barbara County.